Campionato Amavolley US Acli - Promozione

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
Bianvolley

Los Chicos Lakes
Mochena Volley

#Z3  Junior Sport Avio
Bolghera Bonbon Volley
Bolghera Diaspeck Volley
Cive-Diamo Volley
Irrisolteri
Crus Lagarina
Stella Rossa

}@ Tananai Volley
Solelunavolley

Garda Volley

risultati della 3° giornata

10/11/2025 20:30
Liceo Maffei - Viale Damiano
Chiesa 4 (lato opposto) - Riva Del

11/11/2025 21:00
Sc.Primaria Pigarelli - Via IV
Novembre, 42 Gardolo

10/11/2025 20:00
Palestra Istituto Fontana - Via
Teatro 4 Rovereto

13/11/2025 20:30
Ist. Compr. Sc.Me.El. Avio - Viale
De Gasperi, Avio

14/11/2025 20:00
Ist.Tecn.Econ.Tambosi-Battisti - Via
Brigata Acqui, 19 Trento

14/11/2025 20:30
Centro Polifunzionale - Loc. Campo
Sportivo, 1 Fornace

14/11/2025 23:59

www.amavolley.it
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Garda Volley

Tananai Volley

Stella Rossa

Junior Sport Avio

Irrisolteri

Cive-Diamo Volley

Solelunavolley
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Qs PF PS
2,250 238 215
2,000 225 196
2,000 216 190
6,000 143 108
1,200 196 202
1,200 196 186
1,167 235 225
0,857 246 208
0,833 201 208
0,625 200 242
0,333 182 219
0,167 113 150
0,167 100 142

Los Chicos Lakes

Bianvolley

Mochena Volley

Bolghera Diaspeck Volley

Bolghera Bonbon Volley

Crus Lagarina
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